GREFAVILLE CO. S. C.
CO. S. C.
MAR 27 4 28 PH *80
DONNIE S. FANKERSLEY
Make of Aircraft 1979 Pip
sin
Description of Aircraft Sin
FAA Registration No. N 29
Name of Person Who Authorize
Date Services or Supplies Furni
Date Services or Supplies Last 1
Date del Aires of Dabbues Dasci
7.7
Name of Owner Carolina
7.7
Name of Owner Carolina Address Box 5959,
Name of Owner Carolina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV
Name of Owner Carolina Address Box 5959,
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is
Name of Owner Carol ina  Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to \$29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV pursuant to their regulations, a
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV pursuant to their regulations, a claimant has complied with all
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV pursuant to their regulations, a claimant has complied with all NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV pursuant to their regulations, a claimant has complied with all NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV
Name of Owner Carol ina  Address Box 5959,  NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV supplies or accessories for airc pursuant to §29-15-100 Code of indemnity were supplied within be due, with all just credits, is NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV pursuant to their regulations, a claimant has complied with all NOTICE IS HEREBY GIV

Lien on Aircraft

1 PAGE 68 BOOK

R.H.C				
Make of Aircraft 1979 Piper	Model _	PA28R-201T		
Description of Aircraft single engine lan	ıd			
FAA Registration No. N 29580	Serial Number William F. Guss,	President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Person Who Authorized Services or Supplie	Camalina Autatio	n, Inc. and Gr	eenvillair,	Inc.
Date Services or Supplies Furnished or Authorized_	1-31-79			
Date Services or Supplies Last Furnished	3-27-80			
Name of Owner Carolina Aviation, Inc	. and/or Greenvil	lair, Inc.	·	
Address Box 5959, Greenville, S.	C. 29606			

BY GIVEN that the undersigned, a person or corporation engaged in servicing, furnishing for aircraft, or providing contracts of indemnity, hereby claims a lien on the above aircraft Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976; that such service, supplies, accessories or contracts of ed within the preceeding ninety (90) days and that the true account of the demands claimed to edits, is provided below.

BY GIVEN that the undersigned will file this lien with the Federal Aviation Administration ations, and that the validity of this lien is not dependent upon possession of the aircraft, and the with all regulations on filing of the claim.

BY GIVEN that the undersigned claims that this lien has priority over all other liens including ages or security instruments pursuant to §36-9-310 Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976.

> Name of Claimant Signature (In Ink) By (Print or Type) 0wner Title Box 714 Address Columbia, S.C. 29202

## Statement of Account

Amount Claimed for Service or Supplies \$	676.78		
Less All Just Credits —	NONE	* .	
AMOUNT OF CLAIMED LIEN \$	676.78		***

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA .s.s. COUNTY OF **RICHLAND** 

PERSONALLY appeared before me the undersigned, who first being duly sworn says and deposes, that he is a person engaged in serving or furnishing supplies or accessories, or contracts of indemnity for aircraft, or is an officer of a corporation, and as such has provided the above statement of account and that such statement is true and accurate to the best of his knowledge, and that all just credits have been allowed. SWORN to before me this 27th day of March

8-28-82 My Commission Expires

© Kosko & Coffas, Attorneys at Law • Columbia, South Carolina • 803/771-6565